
Lent & Holy Week 2020 Bible Reading Plan 
The Gospel of Mark

Full Scripture Reading Condensed Scripture Reading

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Mark 1:1-45 Mark 1:1-13

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Mark 2:1-3:6 Mark 2:13-22

Friday, March 27, 2020 Mark 3:7-34 Mark 3:20-34

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Mark 4:1-41 Mark 4:1-20

Sunday, March 29, 2020 Mark 5:1-43 Mark 5:20-43

Monday, March 30, 2020 Mark 6:1-56 Mark 6:30-44

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Mark 7:1-37 Mark 7:24-30

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Mark 8:1-9:1 Mark 8:27-9:1

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Mark 9:2-50 Mark 9:2-12

Friday, April 3, 2020 Mark 10:1-31 Mark 10:13-31

Saturday, April 4, 2020 Mark 10:32-52 Mark 10:32-45

Sunday, April 5, 2020 Mark 11:1-33 Mark 11:1-11

Monday, April 6, 2020 Mark 12:1-44 Mark 12:35-40

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Mark 13:1-37 Mark 13:1-8

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Mark 14:1-31 Mark 14:1-11

Thursday, April 9, 2020 Mark 14:32-72 Mark 14:43-52

Friday, April 10, 2020 Mark 15:1-41 Mark 15:25-39

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Mark 15:42-16:8 Mark 16:1-8

Sunday, April 12, 2020 Mark 16:9-20 Mark 16:9-20

Components of the Study

1) Bible Reading - Choose your adventure of the full reading or the condensed portion.

2) Reflection Questions - Spend some time journaling and in prayer, as you apply the Word.

3) Online Video Devotion (optional) - Visit the church Facebook page for a daily reflection.

Bible Reading Plan and Reflection Questions can be found at: clcs.org/lent2020

Access Video Devotions at: clcs.org/fblent2020

How can we understand fully the meaning of Holy Week, if we do not first understand the ministry 

that led up to it? Join us each day in God's Word as we prepare for the joys of Easter. We will see the 

whole sweep of Jesus' ministry--who he was, what he did, and why it mattered. Whether we are 

gathered for worship or spread out throughout our community, we are the church and we stand 

united on His Word alone. May God bless us in this study.

http://www.clcs.org/lent2020
http://clcs.org/fblent2020

